LIMAX4R
Safe Magnetic Absolute Shaft Information System
for Elevator Applications in High-Rise Buildings
■ Safe, redundant detection of the absolute car position
■ Designed for hoisting heights up to 786 m
(4.000 m on request) and speeds up to 16 m/s
■ Unguided, wear-free and completely noiseless technology
■ Position measurement with 62.5 µm resolution (others on request)

 D
E
Order example:
LIMAX4R  - 00 - CON - 1000 - 485X - M12M
                AA - B B B - CCCC - DDDD - EEEE
ELGO standard LIMAX4R with 1 mm resolution, terminated RS485
interface and 5-pin M12 round connector on housing
Document No.: 799000798
Document Name: LIMAX4R-00-FL-E_09-21
Subject to changes - © 2021
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Order Designation Description
AB20-120-10-1-R1-C-16-4943F LIMAX4R magnetic tape up to 786 m for mounting distances up to 9 mm
AB20-120-20-1-R1-C-16A-4943F Magnetic tape segment 000 ... 285 m for mounting distances up to 11 mm
AB20-120-20-1-R1-C-16B-4943F Magnetic tape segment 285 ... 570 m for mounting distances up to 11 mm
AB20-120-20-1-R1-C-16C-4943F Magnetic tape segment 570 ... 786 m for mounting distances up to 11 mm
Accessories for LIMAX4R:
Dimensions of  LIMAX4R:
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Measur ing |  Posi t ioning |  Cont rol